Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: BIRD
Candidate Name

DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: BRUSHY MOUND
Candidate Name

DENNIS RAHE (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1
Candidate Name
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 2
Candidate Name

LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 3

Total Votes
275

270

263
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4

Total Votes
13

12

12
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Total Votes
15

14

12

11

0

Total Votes
35

34

32

31

1

Total Votes
22

21

19

19

0

Vote %
25.7
25.23
24.58
24.11
0.37

Vote %
29.55
27.27
27.27
15.91
0

Vote %
28.85
26.92
23.08
21.15
0

Vote %
26.32
25.56
24.06
23.31
0.75

Vote %
27.16
25.93
23.46
23.46
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Candidate Name

DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 4
Candidate Name

LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 5
Candidate Name

LARRY RHODES (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 6
Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CHESTERFIELD 1

Candidate Name

DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: HILYARD
Candidate Name
LARRY RHODES (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: HONEY POINT
Candidate Name
LARRY RHODES (NP)

Total Votes
39

38

38

35

3

Total Votes
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Total Votes
44

43

42

40

0

Total Votes
25

25

23

23

0

Total Votes
11
10
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
5

Vote %
25.49
24.84
24.84
22.88
1.96

Vote %
25.93
25.93
25.93
22.22
0

Vote %
26.04
25.44
24.85
23.67
0

Vote %
26.04
26.04
23.96
23.96
0

Vote %
28.21
25.64
23.08
23.08

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0

Vote %
26.32
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DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 2
Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: POLK
Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SHAWS POINT
Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: SOUTH OTTER
Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
Write-in (NP)

DENNIS RAHE (NP)

Precinct: SOUTH PALMYRA 1
Candidate Name

LARRY RHODES (NP)
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)

Write-in (NP)

Precinct: WESTERN MOUND
Candidate Name

LARRY RHODES (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
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Total Votes
25

23
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22

0

Total Votes
14

14
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0

Total Votes
25

17

16
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0

Total Votes
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Total Votes
6
6
6

26.32
26.32
21.05

Vote %
27.17
25
23.91
23.91
0

Vote %
26.42
26.42
24.53
22.64
0

Vote %
33.78
22.97
21.62
21.62

Vote %
50

25

25

0

0

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0

Vote %
27.27
27.27
27.27
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CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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